
COURSE SEC CRN TYPE PREREQUESITES PART DAY TIME INSTRUCTOR

ACCT6241 601 33658 WWW 1ST Quick
ACCT6241 602 33654 WWW FULL Christian
ACCT6241 603 33656 WWW FULL Christian

OMGT6123 601 33182 WWW FULL Robbins
OMGT6123 602 33185 WWW FULL Robbins
MGMT6102 601 34005 WWW 1ST Chullen
MGMT6102 602 34003 WWW 2ND Ginn
MKTG6162 601 33154 WWW 1ST Mai
MKTG6162 602 33156 WWW 2ND Mai
FINA6144 601 33893 WWW ACCT 6241, OMGT 6123 FULL Erkan
FINA6144 602 33894 WWW ACCT 6241, OMGT 6123 FULL Erkan
FINA6204 601 33895 WWW FULL Campbell
FINA6204 602 33896 WWW FULL Campbell
FINA6214 601 33897 WWW 1ST Ray
FINA6214 602 33898 WWW 2ND Ray

MIS6713 001 33720 WWW FULL MW 2:00-3:15 Kisling
MIS6713 601 33155 WWW FULL C. Furner
MIS6713 602 33151 WWW FULL C. Furner
MIS6713 603 33148 WWW FULL

ACCT6521 601 33667 WWW ACCT 6241 FULL O'Reilly
ACCT6521 602 33668 WWW ACCT 6241 FULL Peterson
ACCT6521 603 33665 WWW ACCT 6241 2ND Z. Furner
FINA6604 001 33081 F2F FINA 6144 FULL MW 3:30-4:45 Nelson
FINA6604 601 33899 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Nelson
FINA6604 602 33900 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Nelson

MGMT6802 601 33983 WWW MGMT6102 FULL Waterwall
MGMT6802 602 33980 WWW MGMT6102 FULL Waterwall
MGMT6802 603 33977 WWW MGMT6102 FULL Lee Grubb
OMGT6213 001 33185 F2F OMGT 6123 1ST TTh 12:30-1:15 Liao
OMGT6213 601 33190 WWW OMGT 6123 1ST Liao
OMGT6213 602 33192 WWW OMGT 6123 2ND Liao
OMGT6613 601 33197 WWW OMGT 6213 1ST Swart
OMGT6613 602 33198 WWW OMGT 6213 2ND Swart
MKTG6822 601 33164 WWW MKTG 6162 1ST Kowalczyk
MKTG6822 602 33166 WWW MKTG 6162 2ND Kowalczyk
MGMT6722 601 33993 WWW ALL CBK COURSES 2ND Karriker
MGMT6722 602 33991 WWW ALL CBK COURSES 2ND Karriker
MGMT6722 603 33989 WWW ALL CBK COURSES FULL Madden
MGMT6722 604 33985 WWW ALL CBK COURSES FULL Madden

COURSE, TITLE SEC CRN TYPE PREREQUESITES PART DAY TIME INSTRUCTOR
MGMT6420, Studies in Leadership 601 34001 WWW 1ST Alipour
MGMT6420, Studies in Leadership 602 33999 WWW 1ST Alipour
MGMT6421, 21st Cent. Leadership 601 33997 WWW MGMT 6420 2ND Herdman

MGMT6832, Human Resources 601 33975 WWW 1ST Chullen
MGMT6842, Leading with Ethics & 

Corp. Social Responsibility
601 33973 WWW 2nd Lawrence

MKTG6652, Digital Marketing 601 33158 WWW MKTG 6162 2ND Mai
MKTG6752, Integrated Businss 

Communication
601 33159 WWW MKTG 6162 1ST Taillon

MKTG6762, Business to Business 
Marketing

601 33162 WWW MKTG 6162 2ND Rowe

ACCT6301, Fraud Examination 601 33660 WWW FULL Reisch
FINA6624, Investment Mgmt. 601 33901 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Below
FINA6874, Fundamentals of 

Derivatives Markets
601 33902 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Harris

FINA6914, Portfolio Management & 
Operations Practicum

601 33904 WWW FINA 6824 FULL MW 2:00 - 3:15 Below

MIS6723, Project Executing, 
Monitoring & Controlling

601 33143 WWW FULL Reed

MIS6733, Project Leadership & 
Communication

601 33139 WWW MIS6723 FULL Reed

QUANTITATIVE ELECTIVES

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23
MBA FOUNDATION

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

COB MBA ELECTIVES
QUALITATIVE ELECTIVES

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27
2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23
1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

SCHEDULE OFFERING
Spring 2025

MBA FOUNDATION

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23



MIS6743, Advanced Project 
Management Topics

601 33136 WWW CO/PRE: MIS 6723 or OMGT 6333 FULL Reed

MIS6813, Info Systems Governance & 
Management

601 33133 WWW FULL Drake

MIS6823, Information Systems Security 601 33129 WWW FULL Xue

MIS6873, Data Management 601 33125 WWW FULL Paul
MIS6903, Business Intelligence & Data 

Analytics
601 33122 WWW MIS 6913 FULL Furner

MIS6913, Statistics for Business 
Analytics

601 33119 WWW FULL Eseryel

MIS6933, Data Mining 601 33115 WWW MIS6913/MIS6873 FULL Xue
OMGT6333, Project Management 601 33193 WWW FULL Dellana

OMGT6763, Strategic Supply Chain 
Management

601 33200 WWW 2ND Falasca

MIS6873 601 33125 WWW FULL Paul
MIS6903 601 33122 WWW MIS 6913 FULL Furner
MIS6913 601 33119 WWW FULL Eseryel
MIS6933 601 33115 WWW MIS6873/MIS6913 FULL Xue

PLAN6015 601 34388 WWW FULL Mukherji
PLAN6032 601 34419 WWW FULL Nance
PLAN6065 601 34427 WWW FULL Richter
PLAN6110 601 34437 WWW FULL Levine

FINA6624 601 33901 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Below
FINA6874, Fundamentals of 

Derivatives Markets
601 33902 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Harris

FINA6914 601 33904 WWW FINA 6824 FULL MW 2:00 - 3:15 Below

COHE6000 601 31459 WWW 1ST
COHE6600 601 31467 WWW COHE 6000 FULL
COHE6620 001 31470 F2F COHE 6310 or 6600 or 6610 FULL M 3:00-6:00
COHE6620 601 31471 WWW COHE 6310 or 6600 or 6610 FULL

HMGT6310 601 32265 WWW FULL Lee
HMGT6420 601 32267 WWW FULL Lee

MGMT6420 601 34001 WWW 1ST Alipour
MGMT6420 602 33999 WWW 1ST Alipour
MGMT6421 601 33997 WWW MGMT 6420 2ND Herdman
MGMT6832 601 33975 WWW 1ST Chullen
MGMT6842 601 33973 WWW 2nd Lawrence

MIS6813 601 33133 WWW FULL Drake
MIS6823 601 33129 WWW FULL Xue
MIS6873 601 33125 WWW FULL Paul

MKTG6162 601 33154 WWW 1ST Mai
MKTG6162 602 33156 WWW 2ND Mai
MKTG6652 601 33158 WWW MKTG 6162 2ND Mai
MKTG6752 601 33159 WWW MKTG 6162 1ST Taillon
MKTG6762 601 33162 WWW MKTG 6162 2ND Rowe
MKTG6822 601 33164 WWW MKTG 6162 1ST Kowalczyk
MKTG6822 602 33166 WWW MKTG 6162 2ND Kowalczyk

MIS6723 601 33143 WWW FULL Reed
MIS6733 601 33139 WWW MIS6723 FULL Reed

MIS6743 601 33136 WWW CO/PRE:MIS 6723 or OMGT 6333 FULL Reed

OMGT6333 601 33193 WWW FULL Dellana

SECS6155 601 34744 WWW FULL Johnson
CSCI6100 001 34152 F2F FULL
CSCI6100 601 34156 WWW FULL MW 3:30-4:45 Gopalakrishnan

PADM6220 001 34695 F2F FULL Th 6:30-9:00 Pudlo
PLAN6015 601 34388 WWW FULL Mukherji

SMGT6132 601 34860 WWW FULL T. Moore

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27
2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

SECURITY STUDIES

SPORT MANAGEMENT

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

FINANCE

DEVELOPMENT AND ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING

BUSINESS ANALYTICS

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

CERTIFICATE ELECTIVES

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MARKETING
1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT

HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

LEADERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27
1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27
2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23
1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23



SMGT6133 001 34863 F2F FULL MW 12:00-1:15 Taniyev
SMGT6133 601 34864 WWW FULL Taniyev

OMGT6333 601 33193 WWW FULL Dellana
OMGT6763 601 33200 WWW 2ND Falasca

SUTO6200 601 32270 WWW FULL O'Halloran
SUTO6300 601 32272 WWW FULL Khalilzadeh

ACCT6611 001 33670 F2F ACCT 6631 FULL MW 2:00-3:15 Reisch
ACCT6611 601 33671 WWW ACCT 6631 FULL Reisch
ACCT6641 001 33673 F2F ACCT 6621 FULL TTh 8:00-9:15 McCarthy
ACCT6641 601 33676 WWW ACCT 6621 FULL McCarthy
ACCT6701 001 33680 F2F ACCT 6891 BLOCK MTWTF 2:00-5:00 Schisler
ACCT6891 001 33681 F2F FULL TTh 9:30-10:45 Schisler
ACCT6891 601 33684 WWW FULL Schisler
ACCT6951 001 33686 F2F ACCT 6611 BLOCK MTWTF 2:00-5:00 O'Reilly
ACCT6951 601 33687 WWW ACCT 6611 1ST O'Reilly
ACCT6981 001 33689 F2F ACCT 6611, ACCT 6891 BLOCK MTWTF 2:00-5:00 McCarthy
ACCT6981 601 33690 WWW ACCT 6611, ACCT 6891 2ND McCarthy

ACCT6301 601 33660 WWW FULL Reisch

ACCT6521 601 33667 WWW ACCT 6241 FULL O'Reilly
ACCT6521 602 33668 WWW ACCT 6241 FULL Peterson
ACCT6521 603 33665 WWW ACCT 6241 2ND Z. Furner
ACCT6971 601 33688 WWW FULL Christian
FINA6624 601 33901 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Below
FINA6874 601 33902 WWW FINA 6144 FULL Harris
FINA6914 601 33904 WWW  FINA 6824 FULL TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Below
MIS6873 601 33125 WWW FULL Paul
MIS6903 601 33122 WWW MIS 6913 FULL Furner
MIS6913 601 33119 WWW FULL Eseryel
MIS6933 601 33115 WWW MIS6873/MIS6913 FULL Xue

HMGT6310 601 32265 WWW FULL Lee
HMGT6420 601 32267 WWW FULL Lee
SUTO6200 601 32270 WWW FULL O'Halloran
SUTO6300 601 32272 WWW FULL Khalilzadeh

MSA ELECTIVES

MS-STH

Only for students who did not 
complete Cost Accounting as an 

undergraduate

Only for students who did not 
complete Fraud Examination as an 

undergraduate

MSA CORE

2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

SUSTAINABLE TOURISM 
2nd 8-weeks 03/03-04/23

1st 8-weeks 01/13-02/27
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